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Utskrift fra Legacy

1-Marthe Wøien f. 6 Jun 1875, d. 27 Nov 1906

+Karl H. Høien f. 26 Jun 1874, d. 27 Des 1928

2-Michael Haldor Høien f. 11 Feb 1912, d. 3 Okt 1978

+Petra Elise Harestuvolden f. 15 Aug 1914, d. 22 Mai 1987

3-Torun Marie Høien f. 7 Jan 1944

+Øyvind Myhre f. 2 Jan 1945

3-Kjell Arild Høien f. 22 Nov 1946, d. 2 Jun 1946

3-Kjell Arild Høien f. 23 Okt 1949, d. 19 Aug 1980

+Anne Grethe Spjøtvold f. 28 Feb 1951

4-Pål Mikal Høien f. 22 Nov 1972

+Elin Bergene dp. 22 Mar 1975

5-Eskil Høien f. 4 Jul 2004

4-Are Håvard Høien f. 13 Jan 1977

2-Kristian Høien f. 1 Feb 1917, d. 21 Des 1978

+Hjørdis Kristine Agner f. 15 Jan 1916, d. 30 Nov 2001

3-Anne Marie Høien f. 8 Mai 1941

+Knut Aaby f. 7 Aug 1943

4-Nina Aaby f. 8 Jan 1979

3-Ragnhild Høien f. 23 Jun 1942

+Dagfinn Steinar Kristensen f. 17 Nov 1940

4-Sten Kristian Kristensen f. 31 Jan 1964

+Grete Herum f. 4 Mar 1945

5-Stian Kristensen f. 30 Okt 1996

5-Marte Kristensen f. 8 Des 2000

4-Torill Kristensen f. 28 Apr 1968

4-Hilde Kristensen f. 29 Aug 1971

+Jan Erik Høgmoen f. 31 Jan 1968

5-Kristian Høgmoen f. 18 Okt 1995

5-Kristoffer Høgmoen f. 7 Feb 1999

3-Astrid Høien f. 6 Sep 1943

+Harald Johansen f. 19 Mar 1939, d. 29 Jan 2004

4-Bente Johansen f. 4 Jan 1966

+Mikael Jacobsen f. 26 Jul 1965

5-Thomas Jacobsen f. 31 Mar 1991

5-Anders Jacobsen f. 23 Sep 1992

5-Susann Jacobsen f. 18 Des 1994

4-Terje Johansen f. 22 Okt 1968

+Anne Maria Walberg f. 29 Mar 1977

3-Karl Otto Høien f. 6 Apr 1947

+Anne Grethe Børby f. 31 Mar 1972

4-Jan Erik Høien f. 22 Nov 1971

+Sølvi Reidun Tvedten f. 22 Nov 1974

5-Andre Høien f. 10 Feb 1999

5-Steffen Høien f. 23 Aug 2002

4-Thomas Høien f. 29 Jun 1975

+Tuva Vibeke Leitås f. 23 Mai 1974

5-Eskil Høien f. 11 Jun 2002

3-Ivar Høien f. 25 Feb 1955

+Inger Omvang f. 14 Aug 1955

4-Karianne Høien f. 14 Jul 1976
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4-Kristine Høien f. 15 Jul 1983

4-Charlotte Høien f. 6 Mai 1986
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AABY

Knut (1943-          ), 1

Nina (1979-          ), 1

AGNER

Hjørdis Kristine (1916-2001), 1

BERGENE

Elin (1975-          ), 1

BØRBY

Anne Grethe (1972-          ), 1

HARESTUVOLDEN

Petra Elise (1914-1987), 1

HERUM

Grete (1945-          ), 1

HØGMOEN

Jan Erik (1968-          ), 1

Kristian (1995-          ), 1

Kristoffer (1999-          ), 1

HØIEN

Andre (1999-          ), 1

Anne Marie (1941-          ), 1

Are Håvard (1977-          ), 1

Astrid (1943-          ), 1

Charlotte (1986-          ), 2

Eskil (2002-          ), 1

Eskil (2004-          ), 1

Ivar (1955-          ), 1

Jan Erik (1971-          ), 1

Karianne (1976-          ), 1

Karl H. (1874-1928), 1

Karl Otto (1947-          ), 1

Kjell Arild (1946-1946), 1

Kjell Arild (1949-1980), 1

Kristian (1917-1978), 1

Kristine (1983-          ), 2

Michael Haldor (1912-1978), 1

Pål Mikal (1972-          ), 1

Ragnhild (1942-          ), 1

Steffen (2002-          ), 1

Thomas (1975-          ), 1

Torun Marie (1944-          ), 1

JACOBSEN

Anders (1992-          ), 1

Mikael (1965-          ), 1

Susann (1994-          ), 1

Thomas (1991-          ), 1

JOHANSEN

Bente (1966-          ), 1

Harald (1939-2004), 1

Terje (1968-          ), 1

KRISTENSEN

Dagfinn Steinar (1940-          ), 1

Hilde (1971-          ), 1

Marte (2000-          ), 1

Sten Kristian (1964-          ), 1

Stian (1996-          ), 1

Torill (1968-          ), 1

LEITÅS

Tuva Vibeke (1974-          ), 1

MYHRE

Øyvind (1945-          ), 1

OMVANG

Inger (1955-          ), 1

SPJØTVOLD

Anne Grethe (1951-          ), 1

TVEDTEN

Sølvi Reidun (1974-          ), 1

WALBERG

Anne Maria (1977-          ), 1

WØIEN

Marthe (1875-1906), 1


